
Discontinued
Personal Accounts
June, 2025

Monthly Service Fee free free

Cheque 0.55 free

Withdrawal In-Branch 0.75 free

SASCU ATM Withdrawal 0.50 free

Other Credit Union ATM (AccuLink) 0.50 free

ATM - Interac® 1.50 1.50

ATM - International 3.00 3.00

Transfer In-Branch 0.75 free

Transfer (Electronic SASCU to SASCU Account) free free

Interac® e-Transfer free free

Pre-Authorized Debit 0.55 free

Direct Payment 0.50 free

Bill Payment In-Branch 1.50 free

Bill Payment Electronic free free

Maximizer Platinum 
Maximizer 

Kudos Working Kudos Student

free

0.85

0.85

0.50

0.50

1.50

3.00

0.85

free

free

0.85

0.50

free

free

free

0.85

0.85

0.50

0.50

1.50

3.00

0.85

free

free

0.85

0.50

free

free

This information is intended for existing Account Holders. To discover how our current products 
and services can better meet your banking needs, visit your nearest SASCU branch or explore 
options online at sascu.com.

This document serves as an addendum to the SASCU Personal Accounts Terms and Conditions, which outlines the 
terms applicable to all SASCU accounts. The accounts referenced herein are no longer available to purchase and this 
document is intended exclusively for exisiting members who hold Discontinued Personal Accounts. 

Chequing Accounts

Account Feature and Fees

1 

Pallavi Kaushal
Cross-Out

Pallavi Kaushal
Cross-Out



2 

• No charge when a minimum balance of $1,000.00 is maintained.
• 3 transactions/month FREE – includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers,  SASCU/AccuLink® ATM

withdrawals and direct payment

Plantinum Maximizer
• For members age 59+
• Unlimited FREE transactions – includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers,  SASCU/AccuLink® ATM

withdrawals, direct payments, cheques and preauthorized debits
• FREE D&H personalized cheques
• FREE telephone banking
• 25% discount on Safety Deposit Box rentals

• For young adults aged 18 to 24
• 50 transactions/month FREE– includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers,  SASCU/AccuLink® ATM

withdrawals, direct payments and cheques.
• FREE D&H personalized cheques
• FREE utility bill payments
• 25% discount on Safety Deposit Box rentals

Account benefits and eligibility 

Maximizer

Kudos Student
• For post secondary students aged 18+
• 50 transactions/month FREE– includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers,  SASCU/AccuLink® ATM
withdrawals, direct payments and cheques.
• FREE D&H personalized cheques
• FREE utility bill payments
• 25% discount on Safety Deposit Box rentals

Student Eligibility
• Member must be enrolled in full time education*
• A copy of enrolment must be provided annually

*To qualify as full time studies, per StudentAidBC, you must be enrolled in at least 60% (40% for students with permanent disabilities) of 
a full-time course load for at least 12 consecutive weeks in a post-secondary school. The program of study must lead to a certificate, diploma 
or degree.

Kudos Working



• No minimum monthly charge
• Able to write cheques on the account
• 3 transactions/month FREE – includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers,  SASCU/AccuLink®

ATM withdrawals, direct payments, cheques and preauthorized debits

Special Purpose, Tax Savings & Vacation Savings
• No minimum monthly charge
• 3 transactions/month FREE – includes in-branch withdrawals,  SASCU/AccuLink® ATM withdrawals, direct

payments.
• Interest calculated on minimum monthly balance and paid monthly.

 Contact Centre Phone: 250-832-8011
Hours: Mon. – Fri. 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. | Sat. 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.  

3 

Monthly Service Fee

Cheque

Withdrawal In-Branch

SASCU ATM Withdrawal

Other Credit Union ATM (AccuLink)

ATM - Interac®

ATM - International

Transfer In-Branch

Transfer (Electronic SASCU to SASCU Account)

Interac® e-Transfer

Pre-Authorized Debit

Direct Payment

Bill Payment In-Branch

Bill Payment Electronic

Moneymaker Special Purpose 
Savings 

TTax Savings Vacation 
Savings

free

5.00 

free

0.50

1.50

3.00

free

free

free

1.20

0.50

0.85

0.50

1.50

free

5.00

0.75

0.50

1.50

3.00

1.20 

free 

free

0.50

1.50 

free

0.50

0.85

free

0.85

1.20

0.50

0.50

1.50

3.00

free

free

0.85

0.50

1.50

0.50

1.20

free

5.00 

free

1.50

3.00

free

free

free

1.20

0.50

0.50

0.85

0.50

1.50

Moneymaker

Account Eligibility and benefits

Account Features and Fees

Savings Accounts




