# SASCU CREDIT UNION

# Discontinued Personal Accounts

June, 2025

This information is intended for existing Account Holders. To discover how our current products and services can better meet your banking needs, visit your nearest SASCU branch or explore options online at sascu.com.

This document serves as an addendum to the SASCU Personal Accounts Terms and Conditions, which outlines the terms applicable to all SASCU accounts. The accounts referenced herein are no longer available to purchase and this document is intended exclusively for exisiting members who hold Discontinued Personal Accounts.

# **Chequing Accounts**

#### **Account Feature and Fees**

	Maximizer	Platinum Maximizer	Kudos Working	Kudos Student
Monthly Service Fee	free	free	free	free
Cheque	0.55	free	0.85	0.85
Withdrawal In-Branch	0.75	free	0.85	0.85
SASCU ATM Withdrawal	0.50	free	0.50	0.50
Other Credit Union ATM (AccuLink)	0.50	free	0.50	0.50
ATM - Interac®	1.50	1.50	1.50	1.50
ATM - International	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00
Transfer In-Branch	0.75	free	0.85	0.85
Transfer (Electronic SASCU to SASCU Account)	free	free	free	free
Interac® e-Transfer	free	free	free	free
Pre-Authorized Debit	0.55	free	0.85	0.85
Direct Payment	0.50	free	0.50	0.50
Bill Payment In-Branch	1.50	free	free	free
Bill Payment Electronic	free	free	free	free

## Account benefits and eligibility

#### Maximizer

- No charge when a minimum balance of \$1,000.00 is maintained.
- 3 transactions/month FREE includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers, SASCU/AccuLink® ATM withdrawals and direct payment

#### **Plantinum Maximizer**

- For members age 59+
- Unlimited FREE transactions includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers, SASCU/AccuLink® ATM withdrawals, direct payments, cheques and preauthorized debits
- FREE D&H personalized cheques
- FREE telephone banking
- 25% discount on Safety Deposit Box rentals

#### **Kudos Student**

- For post secondary students aged 18+
- 50 transactions/month FREE– includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers, SASCU/AccuLink® ATM withdrawals, direct payments and cheques.
- FREE D&H personalized cheques
- FREE utility bill payments
- 25% discount on Safety Deposit Box rentals

#### **Student Eligibility**

- Member must be enrolled in full time education\*
- A copy of enrolment must be provided annually

\*To qualify as full time studies, per StudentAidBC, you must be enrolled in at least 60% (40% for students with permanent disabilities) of a full-time course load for at least 12 consecutive weeks in a post-secondary school. The program of study must lead to a certificate, diploma or degree.

#### **Kudos Working**

- For young adults aged 18 to 24
- 50 transactions/month FREE– includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers, SASCU/AccuLink® ATM withdrawals, direct payments and cheques.
- FREE D&H personalized cheques
- FREE utility bill payments
- 25% discount on Safety Deposit Box rentals

# **Savings Accounts**

### **Account Features and Fees**

	Moneymaker	Special Purpose Savings	Tax Savings	Vacation Savings
Monthly Service Fee	free	free	free	free
Cheque	0.85	5.00	5.00	5.00
Withdrawal In-Branch	1.20	0.75	free	free
SASCU ATM Withdrawal	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50
Other Credit Union ATM (AccuLink)	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50
ATM - Interac®	1.50	1.50	1.50	1.50
ATM - International	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00
Transfer In-Branch	1.20	1.20	1.20	1.20
Transfer (Electronic SASCU to SASCU Account)	free	free	free	free
Interac® e-Transfer	free	free	free	free
Pre-Authorized Debit	0.85	0.85	0.85	0.85
Direct Payment	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50
Bill Payment In-Branch	1.50	1.50	1.50	1.50
Bill Payment Electronic	0.50	free	free	free

# Account Eligibility and benefits

#### Moneymaker

- No minimum monthly charge
- Able to write cheques on the account
- 3 transactions/month FREE includes in-branch withdrawals and transfers, SASCU/AccuLink® ATM withdrawals, direct payments, cheques and preauthorized debits

#### **Special Purpose, Tax Savings & Vacation Savings**

- No minimum monthly charge
- 3 transactions/month FREE includes in-branch withdrawals, SASCU/AccuLink® ATM withdrawals, direct payments.
- Interest calculated on minimum monthly balance and paid monthly.